
Damai Entertainment Holdings Limited

Alibaba Pictures Group Limited 
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Clarendon House

2 Church Street, Hamilton 

Pembroke, HM 11

Bermuda

1

1 26

– 4 –



1. 

2. 

3. 

48

16

17  

4. 

16 17

5. 

6. 2

7. 

www.damaiholdings.com

www.hkexnews.hk

– 5 –

http://www.damaiholdings.com
http://www.hkexnews.hk

